THE COUNTY AUDITOR'S SIGNATURE CERTIFIES
THAT THIS RESOLUTION HAS BEEN FORMALLY
APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 2, 2013

APPROVING APPOINTMENT OF SUPERVISORS TO BOARDS AND COMMISSIONS

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the following appointments for a term beginning January 1, 2012 and ending December

31, 2012 are hereby approved:

Bi-State Regional Commission Supervisor Minard

Supervisor Earnhardt Supervisor Sunderbruch

City/School/County Supervisor Minard

Dee Bruemmer

Emergency Management Commission Supervisor Hancock

Region 9 Transportation Policy Supervisor Cusack

River Bend Transit, Inc. Supervisor Earnhardt

Scott County REAP Supervisor Earnhardt

Scott County Watershed Cabinet Supervisor Cusack

Seventh Judicial District Supervisor Minard

Court Services Board

Urban Transportation Policy Supervisor Cusack

Waste Management Commission of Supervisor Sunderbruch

Scott County Supervisor Hancock (alternate)

Region 9 Chief Elected Official Board/ Supe

Workforce Development

Supervisor Cusack

Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVING THE APPOINTMENT OF DENISE COINER TO THE BOARD OF HEALTH

- Section 1. That the appointments of Denise Coiner for a three (3) year term expiring on December 31, 2015 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVING APPOINTMENT OF JOHN RUSHTON TO THE CITIZEN'S ADVISORY BOARD OF THE MENTAL HEALTH INSTITUTE

- Section 1. That the appointment of John Rushton, Davenport, to the Citizen's

 Advisory Board of the Mental Health Institute for a one (1) year term

 expiring on December 31, 2013 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVING APPOINTMENT OF JANICE BECKER TO THE GENERATIONS AREA AGENCY ON AGING

- Section 1. That the appointment of Janice Becker, Davenport, Iowa, to the Generations Area Agency on Aging for a one (1) year term expiring on December 31, 2013 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVING APPOINTMENTS OF MARTY O'BOYLE AND DEE BRUEMMER TO THE DAVENPORT HOSPITAL AMBULANCE CORPORATION (D.H.A.C.) MEDIC EMS BOARD

BE IT RESOLVED BY the Scott County Board of Supervisors as follows:

Section 1. That the appointment of Marty O'Boyle, Eldridge, and Dee

Bruemmer, Davenport, to the Davenport Hospital Ambulance

Corporation (D.H.A.C.) Board for a one (1) year term expiring on

December 31, 2013 is hereby approved.

Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF TIM HUEY AS SCOTT COUNTY'S DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE FOR MISSISSIPPI VALLEY WELCOME CENTER

- Section 1. That the appointment of Tim Huey, Davenport, Iowa as designated representative for Mississippi Valley Welcome Center for a one (1) year term expiring on December 31, 2013 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

THE COUNTY AUDITOR'S SIGNATURE CERTIFIES
THE COUNTY AUDITOR'S SIGNATURE CERTIFIES
THAT THIS RESOLUTION HAS BEEN FORMALLY
APPROVED BY THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS ON

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVING APPOINTMENT OF TIM HUEY TO THE QUAD CITY RIVERFRONT COUNCIL

- Section 1. That the appointment of Tim Huey, Davenport, Iowa, to the Quad

 City Riverfront Council for a one (1) year term expiring on December

 31, 2013 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF TIM HUEY TO THE PARTNER FOR SCOTT COUNTY WATERSHEDS CABINET

- Section 1. That the appointment of Tim Huey, to the Partner for Scott County

 Watersheds Cabinet for a one (1) year term expiring on December

 31, 2013 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENT OF MARY DUBERT TO THE VERA FRENCH COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH CENTER BOARD

- Section 1. That the appointment of Mary Dubert, Davenport, Iowa, to the Vera

 French Community Mental Health Center Board for a one (1) year

 term expiring on December 31, 2013 is hereby approved.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVING DESIGNATION OF THE NORTH SCOTT PRESS AS SCOTT COUNTY'S OFFICIAL NEWSPAPER

- Section 1. That the North Scott Press is hereby appointed as Scott County's

 Official newspapers for a one year period ending on January 2, 2014,
 subject to meeting all requirements as stated in the Iowa Code.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.

DATE

SCOTT COUNTY AUDITOR

RESOLUTION

SCOTT COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

January 3, 2013

APPROVAL OF APPOINTMENTS TO THE MH/DD ADVISORY COMMITTEE

- Section 1. That the following appointments to the MH/DD Advisory for three

 (3) year terms expiring on December 31, 2015, are hereby approved:

 Barbara Robinson, Carla Roman, Lance Baker, Rev. Ron Huber, Anne
 Armknecht, Tina Harper, Jody Mapes, Nancy Martel, Michele Wehr,
 Laurie Ludman, Wayne Hansen, Rose McVay, BJ Fifer, Oscar Hawley,
 Joe York, Jim Van Hyfte and Jason Gesling.
- Section 2. This resolution shall take effect immediately.